C120
C
YCB600 Series Vector
Motor Control & Protection
An inverter is an electronic device used to control the speed of a motor. It achieves precise
control of motor speed by changing the voltage and frequency that the motor receives.
Variable frequency drives are widely used in industrial applications for precise control of
motor speeds, such as in fans, pumps, compressors, etc.
1. Ambient temperature: -10°C~+45°C
2. Relative humidity: ≤20% at 40°C; ≤90% at 20°C
3. Altitude: ≤2000m
4. Environmental conditions: no harmful gases and vapors, no conductive or explosive
dust, no severe mechanical vibration
General
Operating condition
Type designation
YC    B    600   -   2    S    0004G
YC  B  600  2  S  0004G
Design number
Frequency converter
CNC
2:220V 4:380V
0004G:0.4KW,0007G:0.75KW,00
15G:1.5KW,0022G:2.2KW,0022
G:2.2KW,0030G:3KW,0040G:4K-
W,0055G:5.5KW,0075G:7.5KW,011
0G:11KW
S:Single-Phase T:Three-Phase
C121
C
Item Item Description
Input
Rated voltage & Frequency Single-phase/3 Phase 200-240VAC,3 Phase 360-440VAC,50/60Hz
Allowable voltage working range Voltage fluctuation range:±10% Voltage unbalance rate:<3%,Frequency
fluctuation:≤5%
Ouput
Rated voltage Frequency
3 Phase 0~Input voltage VAC
0.0~600Hz
Overload capacity 110% long-term,150% 1 minute,180%  5seconds
Control your performance
Control mode V/F control,Simple vector control,Advanced vector control Torque contro
Frequency resolution Digital setting:0.1Hz
Analog setting:Maximum frequency×0.1%
Frequency accuracy Digital setting:0.1Hz
Analog setting:within 0.2%of the maximum output frequency
V/F Voltage frequency characteristic Three modes:the first is a linear torque characteristic curve, the second is a
square torque characteristiccurve,and the third is a user-set V/F curve.
Automatic limit current and limit
voltage
No matter in the process of acceleration,deceleration or stable operation,it
will automatically detect the motor stator current and voltage,and suppress
it within the allowable range according to the unique algorithm,minimizing
the possibility of system fault tripping.
Vector voltage-frequency
characteristics
Automatically adjust output voltage-frequency ratio according to motor
parameters and uniquealgorithm.
Torque characteristics
Starting torque:
100% rated torque at 5.0Hz(VF control)
150% rated torque at 1.0Hz(vectorcontrol)
Current and suppression Full current closed-loop control,completely avoid current impact,with perfect
overcurrent and overvoltage suppression function
YCB600 Series Vector
Motor Control & Protection
Technical data
Technical Indications
Inverter Model
(A: Economy Type) Input Voltage(V) Rated OutputCurrent (A) Adaptive motorPower (kw)
YCB600-2S0004G 220-240 2.4 0.4
YCB600-2S0007G 220-240 4.5 0.75
YCB600-2S0015G 220-240 7.0 1.5
YCB600-2S0022G 220-240 10.0 2.2
YCB600-2S0030G 220-240 11.0 3.0
YCB600-4T0007G 360-440 2.1 0.75
YCB600-4T0015G 360-440 3.7 1.5
YCB600-4T0022G 360-440 5.0 2.2
YCB600-4T0030G 360-440 7.0 3.0
YCB600-4T0040G 360-440 9.0 4.0
YCB600-4T0055G 360-440 13.0 5.5
YCB600-4T0075G 360-440 17.0 7.5
YCB600-4T0110G 360-440 25.0 11.0
C122
C
YCB600 Series Vector
Motor Control & Protection